Project:
Type:
Product:
STARTILE 22-24 LED
AGS22/AGS24/AGG22/AGG24/AGF22/AGF24
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
APPLICATION:

AG22:  Input Power 40.0W
AG24: Input Power 80.0W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: AGS24-OP-UN-TW
Notes:
Image is a 2x4 StarTile
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
KEY
≈  Operates via DMX
¤ Can only be used with Grid
EQ = Earthquake Clips/Suspended
         mounting bracket clips ¤
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. LED Low
DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
PRODUCT
FAMILY MOUNTING LENS
S = Surface
G = Grid
F = Flange
VOLTAGE
LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
SC
NOMINAL SIZE
*Dimensional Data Pg. 2
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
30= White 3000°K
35 = White 3500°K
42= White 4200°K
57= White 5700°K
TW = Tunable White≈
          (3000°K-6000°K)
AG
OP = Opal Polycarbonate (standard)
EQ ¤
EL1
DM1
OP
DIMENSIONAL DATA
STARTILE 22-24 LED
AGS22/AGS24/AGG22/AGG24/AGF22/AGF24
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
Notes:
¨ Peformance Data subject to change without notice.
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
Page 2/2
PEFORMANCE DATA¨
A B C D Depth Recommended Ceiling Cut-Out
AGS22 23.77" 23.77" N/A
AGS24 23.81" 47.93" N/A
AGG22 23.62" 23.62" 24" 24" N/A
AGG24 23.62" 47.62" 24" 48" N/A
AGF22 27.188" 27.188" - - 24.188" x 24.188"
AGF24 50.813" 27.188" - - 24.188" x 50.813"
1.30"
1.30"
0.56"
0.56"
1.00"
1.00"
--
- -
B
SURFACE MOUNTING
A
GRID MOUNTING
A